Chaudfontaine Thermale Natation
Championnat FFBN Jeunes 2022

La Louviere (BEL) 12-02-/13-02-22

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

PERRON

Messieurs, Grand bassin (50m)

PERRON /DLNL / BEL

Bermudez-Atencia Timéo

Deville Manu

Dumont Victor

Ferrari Maxime

fortemps Emilien

Garcia Zamora Esteban

Lourtie Clément
LOURTIE Nicolas
peyriére noah

schepers thimothee

SIAS Simone

Vannerom Nathan

09:

08:

08:
11:

12

09:

07 :
05:
10:
12:

05:
08:

22
26

35
55
58

10
22
26
29
35
43
47

58
58

34
54

13
45

10
22
29
35
43
47
58

18
18

13
20

18

35
58

400 4 nages
200 Dos
400 Libre
100 Libre
100 Dos

50 Libre

200 Libre
200 Papillon
400 4 nages
200 Dos
400 Libre
100 Libre
100 Papillon
200 4 nages
100 Dos

50 Libre

50 Libre

100 Brasse
100 Libre
100 Dos

100 Libre
100 Dos

200 Libre
100 Brasse
200 Papillon
400 4 nages
400 Libre
100 Libre
100 Papillon
200 4 nages
50 Libre

800 Libre
800 Libre
200 Libre

100 Libre
100 Brasse

800 Libre

200 Libre
100 Brasse
100 Libre
50 Libre

6:19.33
2:54.49
5:20.50
1:14.35
1:24.51

35.43

2:13.59
2:30.58
5:09.44
2:30.52
4:34.64
1:00.81
1:09.05
2:33.30
1:11.87

29.74

32.80

1:50.04
1:18.64
1:30.01

1:35.18
1:42.14

2:25.89
1:29.93
2:36.61
5:44.05
5:16.13
1:07.96
1:20.04
2:48.23

31.12

8:50.95
9:09.80
2:40.85

1:25.81
1:55.48

8:55.14

2:35.81
1:32.02
1:10.09

30.86



Chaudfontaine Thermale Natation
Championnat FFBN Jeunes 2022

La Louviere (BEL) 12-02-/13-02-22

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

PERRON

Dames, Grand bassin (50m)

PERRON /DLNL / BEL

CHABOT Amélie

Fortemps Florine

Jamar Laura

Straeten Jeanne

04:
09:

05:
10:

21

16
24
27
33
37
60

21

36
59

1500 Libre

100 Libre
200 Brasse
200 4 nages
100 Dos

50 Libre
200 Libre
100 Brasse
400 Libre

1500 Libre

100 Libre
200 Brasse
100 Brasse
400 Libre

17:49.16

1:10.85
3:09.93
2:59.79
1:23.84

34.05
2:33.30
1:26.45
5:15.15

20:14.21

1:22.49
3:31.84
1:38.97
6:39.33



